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201702020000
40740

02/02/2017
12:10:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
THOMAS E

201702020000
40750

02/02/2017
12:10:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
THOMAS E

201702020000
40730

02/02/2017
12:09:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
JANET M

201702020000
40760

02/02/2017
12:10:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
THOMAS E

201701250000
29420

01/25/2017
10:39:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES EAVES
WILLIAM
CRAIG

Instr
#:20040622000
338710

201701250000
29430

01/25/2017
10:40:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GORDON
MARK E

Instr
#:20131121000
457790

201701250000
29480

01/25/2017
10:40:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ABSTON
CYNTHIA
GIDDENS

Instr
#:20140602000
164030

201701250000
29450

01/25/2017
10:40:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH JIMMY Instr
#:20130906000
362710

201701250000
29470

01/25/2017
10:40:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COBB
ANTHONY D

Instr
#:20160623000
218620

201702160000
56230

02/16/2017
10:44:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ELY BARRY
SCOTT

Instr
#:20110627000
186830

201702160000
56220

02/16/2017
10:44:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOSTETTER
DWIGHT A

Instr
#:20070830000
409830

201702160000
56250

02/16/2017
10:46:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HESTER F
JEFFREY

Instr
#:20110713000
204120

201703200000
92830

03/20/2017
01:40:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
HUGH H

Instr
#:20130222000
076110

201703240000
99670

03/24/2017
01:48:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PAIR DAVID M Instr
#:20150603000
183340



201703270001
01270

03/27/2017
11:40:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES AGEE ERIC R Instr
#:20040622000
338950

201703270001
01290

03/27/2017
11:40:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LANTRIP GAIL
ELLIS

Instr
#:20150511000
153890

201703270001
01300

03/27/2017
11:40:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WALTERS
DAVID WAYNE

Instr
#:20130731000
311980

201704180001
30700

04/18/2017
10:50:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHAN
RUSSELL
KENT

Instr
#:20150211000
043880

201704180001
30740

04/18/2017
10:50:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PARKER T
JERRY

Instr
#:20100407000
104960

201704180001
30710

04/18/2017
10:50:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES VILLANUEVA
APRIL J

Instr
#:20130307000
096020

201704180001
30730

04/18/2017
10:50:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ODGERS
ROBERT
PATRICK

Instr
#:20100512000
148730

201704180001
30720

04/18/2017
10:50:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES POPE KELLY
C

Instr
#:20121109000
432490

201704180001
30760

04/18/2017
10:53:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER
WILLIAM S

Instr
#:20050428000
202490

201704180001
30780

04/18/2017
10:53:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MONOSKY J
BRYAN

Instr
#:20111227000
389380

201705040001
55110

05/04/2017
11:57:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIM MOON G Instr
#:20090721000
280180

201705040001
55120

05/04/2017
11:57:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CORINA
BYRON V

Instr
#:20040227000
099930

201705180001
73600

05/18/2017
12:21:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCCRAVEN
DAVID

Instr
#:20150603000
183280

201705180001
73670

05/18/2017
12:23:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD
RONALD
MATTHEW

Instr
#:20140411000
106640

201705310001
89830

05/31/2017
12:27:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STORY DAVID

201706280002
31700

06/28/2017
03:17:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHANGET
VICKI

Instr
#:20070103000
001040


