Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201702020000 40740	02/02/2017 12:10:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON THOMAS E						Description
201702020000 40750	02/02/2017 12:10:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON THOMAS E						
201702020000 40730	02/02/2017 12:09:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE JANET M						
201702020000 40760	02/02/2017 12:10:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON THOMAS E						
201701250000 29420	01/25/2017 10:39:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	EAVES WILLIAM CRAIG					Instr #:20040622000 338710	
201701250000 29430	01/25/2017 10:40:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GORDON MARK E					Instr #:20131121000 457790	
201701250000 29480	01/25/2017 10:40:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ABSTON CYNTHIA GIDDENS					Instr #:20140602000 164030	
201701250000 29450	01/25/2017 10:40:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH JIMMY					Instr #:20130906000 362710	
201701250000 29470	01/25/2017 10:40:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COBB ANTHONY D					Instr #:20160623000 218620	
201702160000 56230	02/16/2017 10:44:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ELY BARRY SCOTT					Instr #:20110627000 186830	
201702160000 56220	02/16/2017 10:44:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOSTETTER DWIGHT A					Instr #:20070830000 409830	
201702160000 56250	02/16/2017 10:46:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HESTER F JEFFREY					Instr #:20110713000 204120	
201703200000 92830	03/20/2017 01:40:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON HUGH H					Instr #:20130222000 076110	
201703240000 99670	03/24/2017 01:48:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PAIR DAVID M					Instr #:20150603000 183340	

201703270001 01270	03/27/2017 11:40:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	AGEE ERIC R			Instr #:20040622000 338950	
201703270001 01290	03/27/2017 11:40:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LANTRIP GAIL ELLIS			Instr #:20150511000 153890	
201703270001 01300	03/27/2017 11:40:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTERS DAVID WAYNE			Instr #:20130731000 311980	
201704180001 30700	04/18/2017 10:50:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHAN RUSSELL KENT			Instr #:20150211000 043880	
201704180001 30740	04/18/2017 10:50:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER T JERRY			Instr #:20100407000 104960	
201704180001 30710	04/18/2017 10:50:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	VILLANUEVA APRIL J			Instr #:20130307000 096020	
201704180001 30730	04/18/2017 10:50:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ODGERS ROBERT PATRICK			Instr #:20100512000 148730	
201704180001 30720	04/18/2017 10:50:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	POPE KELLY C			Instr #:20121109000 432490	
201704180001 30760	04/18/2017 10:53:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER WILLIAM S			Instr #:20050428000 202490	
201704180001 30780	04/18/2017 10:53:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MONOSKY J BRYAN			Instr #:20111227000 389380	
201705040001 55110	05/04/2017 11:57:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIM MOON G			Instr #:20090721000 280180	
201705040001 55120	05/04/2017 11:57:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CORINA BYRON V			Instr #:20040227000 099930	
201705180001 73600	05/18/2017 12:21:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCRAVEN DAVID			Instr #:20150603000 183280	
201705180001 73670	05/18/2017 12:23:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD RONALD MATTHEW			Instr #:20140411000 106640	
201705310001 89830	05/31/2017 12:27:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STORY DAVID				
201706280002 31700	06/28/2017 03:17:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANGET VICKI			Instr #:20070103000 001040	